969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Broadband Monitoring System
SA3B Spectrum-Analyzers & CMS (Carrier Monitoring-SW)
GENERAL
This new and innovative broadband remote monitoring system covers a frequency range of 5MHz...3GHz and represents the
1RU/19" broadband remote Spectrum-Analyzers SA3B & SA3B-16 (Single and 16-way monitoring) and the 3RU/19"
broadband remote Spectrum-Analyzers SA3B-32 and SA3B-64 (32-way & 64-way monitoring) as well as the associated
CMS (Carrier-Monitoring-Software).
This advanced and innovative broadband remote monitoring system offers a turnkey HW/SW package that is combining the
advantages, features and excellent performance of the SA3B Spectrum-Analyzer units with the especially designed carrier-
monitoring software program CMS.
The all-in-one HW/SW bundle features a reliable, flexible and high quality monitoring system, ideally suited for applications in
Teleports, Satelite Earth-Stations, DSNG´s, Up- and Downlink operations as well as for Broadcasting and Cable/IPTV
Headend architectures wherever accurate signal parameter monitoring is necessary.
SA3B/SA3B-16/SA3B-32/SA3B-64 (Broadband Remote Spectrum-Analyzers), see page 2/3
Order Information
Ø CMS: Carrier-Monitoring-Software (already integrated with all SA3B/-16/-32/-64 unit)
Ø CMS-LK: Carrier-Monitoring-Software Licence-Key for one SA3B/-16/-32/-64 unit (needed for each unit)
CMS (Carrier-Monitoring-Software), see page 4
Order Information
Ø SA3B: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 1 RF Input, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
Ø SA3B-16: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 16 RF Inputs, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
Ø SA3B-16-75: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 16 RF Inputs,75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
Ø SA3B-32: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 32 RF Inputs, 50Ohm SMA(f), 3RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
Ø SA3B-32-75: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 32 RF Inputs, 75Ohm F(f), 3RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
Ø SA3B-64: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 64 RF Inputs, 50Ohm SMA(f), 3RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
Ø SA3B-64-75: Spectrum-Analyzer, Broadband, 64 RF Inputs, 75Ohm F(f), 3RU/19", incl. CMS (SW)
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
                                SA3B-16, SA3B-32 & SA3B-64
16-Way, 32-Way& 64 Broadband Remote Spectrum-Analyzers
GENERAL
The SA3B-16 represents a 16-way broadband remote Spectrum-Analyzer in 1RU/19" design while the SA3B-32 and SA3B-64 feature
32-way and 64-way broadband remote Spectrum-Anlyzers in 3RU/19" rack-mount design. The units feature advanced broadband
monitoring solutions capable to monitor 16 RF signals (SA3B-16), 32 RF-signals (SA3B-32) or 64 RF signals (SA3B-64) within a
frequency range of 5MHz...3GHz (see order information on page 1). These units provide state of the art digital technology and fast fourier
transformations assuring quick and accurate measurements and just in time interference reporting. The SA3B-16/SA3B-32/SA3B-64
are characterized by very low noise floor and a large dynamic range. These units are perfectly suited to measure RF carriers (such as
satellite, cable, terrestrial), including small carriers, beacon signals as well as they are applicable for carrier monitoring. The units accept
frequency range from 5MHz...3GHz and input power levels from -110...+5dBm, RBW from 1Hz...15MHz. An external 10MHz reference
or internal reference assures improved frequency accuracy and stability. The SA3B-16 is equipped with 16 RF inputs (integrated 16:1